Comment C	anistine Word	12211	DutoTime 19/3/188 6-08P
To Inspect V at Workshop of	Comfort Dela	157L 10 1 Nova	Tel: 62148300
Policy No. Sum Insured	MSD IVMS / 17-367	237- CA Claim No Excess	MSC V/18-000412
Make of Veh (Client's Recor			D.O.A. 17(03)2018
CA / REV Date/Time:	20/3/1609.2/am Person	Contacted. •	
Date/Time	Action/Instruction (~) SHA 315-11 - CC3, FB G 44.9-7M ->	Estimate	
	ant peli thu merine		4

Shower Rame REF: MSIG	3821K
	SIGNMENT
From Date 20 3 18	Veh No. SHA 3157L Yr Regn 2017 3
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry (Tax) / Prime Mover /
\wedge	Truck / Trailer or
	Make: Hymna 140 as 164
	Colour BLug AC Insured / Std / NI /
at Workshop mis Comfurt Delgro	2002
59 taying Drive	The state of the s
Insured.	C/No: KMHLBYUMHU 098 224
Palicy No.	Gen. Cond: Good/ Farly Poor / Burnt
Claims No.	
Sum insured: Excess	Steering: Morder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: (norder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh	Modi : (N/) S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size F: 205/60R16
(Policy Condition)	R: ~
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO OF HANKEUK
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Ball S mm R/Ball S
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 5 mm L/Bal 5
Est Repairs days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 17/03/18 D.O.L. 20/03/18
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at Confort MILAN
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Wp/	Des. of Damages Frt Rear O/S N/S U/C Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / O	
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to col
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
(mer. \$2109 60.5 days	monto
Confirm \$2109.60,5 days Red = \$ 505.60,87.	
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 / 2
	dit 50
RECEIVED 0	9 APR 2018
RECEIVED	
Com/Time File Pass to? : Prelli. Report	Days Of Repair: 5
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: \ Survey Fee.
Oatu/Tense. File Roturn 607	Transportation
Add	Fee: Site Insp 18 1_3+R5_5
Add	The same of the sa
	Interview (\$ Pleas
Report Format: HP Lump Sum/I.B.I: (\$ 3109.60	Interview (\$) Place. Tech Inva (\$) Ches

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main	19 Mar 2018		19 Mar 2018 18:08 Assign				New Assignment

Main	Reference	Claim Details	Documents	Show All
CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETA	ILS		[Created by inst	urer1
Insured:	ERFAN HUSAIN RAJIWATE, ID): S7868631F	Lo. carea a f mar	
Main Claimant:	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION F	TE LTD, Co. Reg. No.: 19930	3821R	
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SHA3157L	Date of Loss:	17/03/2018 12:00	- :59
Claim Type:	TP / MSC/V/18-000412	Policy/Cover Note No.:	MSD/VMS/17-3677 Theft) Coverage: 21/07/2	
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	FBG4497M	Policy No. (Claimant):		
- Contract		Excess:		
Repairer:	ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte	Ltd (Loyang) 59 Loyang Drive	e, 508969 Loyang - Tel: (6214 8300
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) P 6643 1311]	te. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: +65 6827 7	888 [Handled by Chr	istina Wong -
Adjuster:	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [Imn	n.Advice due 20/03/	/2018]
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEI	VED		Many All I	Compose Case Mail
There are no mail for this case	1.		VIEW AII	compose case mail
ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS		View All S	earch Tasks Create Nev	v Task Complete
Due Date Priority Type No results.	pe Task Group Subject Ha	andler Assigned By C	ompleted On Crea	ted On Done



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internation	maie des Experts En Automo	bile
MSI	G INSURANCE (S	INGAPORE) PTE LTD	Ref : CS/MSG1800525	52/R1rd3
	RAFFLES QUAY -01 HONG LEONG	BLDG SINGAPORE 048581	Date: 21-03-2018 Code: MSG	
1.	Manual State	Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAIM	
	Insured Veh.	FBG 4497M	Veh. Inspected	SHA 3157L
	Policy No.	MSD/VMS/17-367237-CA	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	MSC/V/18-000412	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	MERIMEN (CHRISTINA WONG)	Assign Date	21/03/2018
2.		Vehicle Partic	culars & Condition	/45 The 18
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer		Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Condition	ons of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
		Descriptio	n of Damages	Mark In the same
5.	Disposit and	General	Information	and the second second
	Accident Date	17/03/2018	Inspection Date	19/03/2018
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEER	ING PTE LTD	to gate AS A Stophistic
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
	AND RESIDENCE	D-	marks	A SHITTER BUTCHER

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Christina Wong

Date: 23 Mar 2018

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : FBG4497M

TP Vehicle No : SHA3157L

Accident Date

: 17/03/2018

Make

: HYUNDAI 140

Assignment Date

: 19/03/2018

Date of Inspection: 20/03/2018

Est. Duration of Repair : 5.00

Inspection At

: COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD (LOYANG)

59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages rear o/s portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	3,415.20
Revised Amount	:S\$	3,069.60
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	25.60
Total	:S\$	3,095.20

Lump Sum Repair :S\$

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

) The vehicle is economical/not economical for repair.

(X) The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

Date/Time: 19.03.2018 09:50

Page : 1

COMPLETION DATE:TIME:

'eam: ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1

JOB CARD Sales Order:

JC NO.305126146

STOMER

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

7010045

HOMER NO83 SIN MING DRIVE

Singapore SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

(R)

(P)

COUNT CARD NO.

t of Service Advisor

dent Date: 17.03.2018

REGNISHA3157L	MILEAGE
MAKE HYUNDAI	FUEL F. 1/2
MODELI-40	18.037.2018 08:50
YR OF MIN'01. 2017	TARGET DATE

Date

CHASSIMITUB41UMHU098224

IRE: 3P 17.03.18

LABOR CODE

JOB DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

ECKED & PASS	ED OUT BY:					
	SERVICE ADVISOR				CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE	
pwledgement Si	q		Exit Palas			
E 2.: SH le No.:	A3157L	LIMTS	Vehicle No.:	SHA3157L		

Name of Service Advisor

Signature/Date

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	19/03/2018 08:46
Date Of Accident	17/03/2018 13:00
Exact Location Of Accident	EADGEDALE PLAINS X SLIP RD TWDS PUNGGOL DRIVE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
0	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SHA3157L
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
Co Reg No	199303821R
Email Address	FLEETSAFETY@CDGTAXI.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-65508768
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HYUNDAI
Model	140
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	TAXI
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	YES
Policy Number	D-18088936MFSH
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	YUSOFF B YAHYA
NDIC No.	00244054

 NRIC No
 S0211651J

 Date Of Birth
 21/02/1953

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 08/03/1977

Driving Experience 41 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 139 BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD #09-1497

Postcode

470139

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - TAXI DRIVER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

FBG4497M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

ERFAN RAJIWATE

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

91463215

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

FRT

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims,
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

CO REG NO 199303821R

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Mame

NRIC/FIN No.:

StARtisC SheichPlanForm, V3

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

SKETCH PLAN
Flugger Drive
A) SHA SW7 4 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
ON. 17. Mark 10018 @ 1200 hr I
voli- 4 wou along Eagedile Plain x
Euchin of Punggod drive. I vol it
turn left to punggal drive. I von it
Slow down and exp. Suddenly uch B
from Per hit veh- 14. at the point of
accident uch. A No passinger.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

CO REG. NO. 199303821R

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Statuat SignificanForm_V3

REPAIR ESTIMATE

1514-cpp)

MODEL

Dete: 19.03.2018 Time: 10:30:56

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO REGN NO MILEAGE

: 305126146 : SHA3157L : 0000000000

MAKE

: HYUNDAI : I-40

11.01.2017

DATE OF REGN DATE/TIME IN

18.03.2018 08:50

ACCIDENT DATE : 17.03.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

OTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0103-0579-G REAR BUMPER 1 603.60 20.00 482.88

0002 04-01-0103-0738-G REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER \$1 225.00 20.00 180.00 /

0003 04-01-0103-0784-G BOOTLID GARNISH \$ 1 398.00 20.00 318.40

0004 04-01-0103-0787-G BOOTLID EMBLEM-I40 No. 1 41.00 20.00 32.80

0005 04-01-0103-0786-G BOOTLID EMBLEM-CRDI 41.00 20.00 32.80

0006 04-01-0101-0111-G REAR BUMPER CLIPS 10 L 22.00 20.00 17.60 /

0007 04-01-0103-0783-G REAR BUMPER SIDE BRKT RH 49.00 20.00 39.20 /

0008 04-01-0103-0852-G REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH . 1 32.00 20.00 25.60 - No.

0009 04-01-0103-0585-A TAILLAMP RH 4 1 565.60 20.00 452.48

0010 04-01-0103-0583-G BOOTLID LAMP RH CVA 1 556.80 20.00 445.44

0011 04-01-0103-0785-G BOOTLID CHROME MOULDING 85.00 20.00 68.00/

SUB-TOTAL : 2,095.20

JOB NATURE

Date: 19.03.2018

Time: 10:30:56

REPAIR ESTIMATE

MS14-4

Page: 2/2

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO REGN NO MILEAGE

: 305126146 SHA3157L : 0000000000 : HYUNDAI

MAKE MODEL

: I-40

DATE OF REGN

: 11.01.2017

DATE TIME IN

18.03.2018 08:50

ACCIDENT DATE

17.03.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

OTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

0000 L

PANEL BEATING- Rear Fender RH

56000 400

0001 23-502

SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

0002 17-01

CHECK ALL LIGHTING

40.00

0003 20-00

TUFF COAT ON AFFECTED PARTS.

0004 L

R/I UPHOLSTERY ETC

TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL : 1,320.00

: 3,415.20

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

AUTHORISED : YES / NO SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- * To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey.
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- * Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

PlP 20/03/c8 01215 Resum 64 paint

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Date				The state of the s					v
arie		1	26	/03/18			Com 59 Le Fax:	fortDelGro Eng syang Drive Si 6546 8156	ineering Pte Ltr ngapore 50896
INA	LIZAT	ION FO	RM				1,000	1035,631	
0	:			LKK			Fax:		
Mtn		_		RASUL					
Vehic	le Reg	No.	: SHA	3157L		Date	of Accident:	17-	Mar-18
The s	urvey	and est	imates of t	he repairs of the a	bove-men	tioned	d vehicle are a	s follows:-	
4	The	repair jo	b shall bill	to:	MSIG		***	FBG4	497M
	The	finalized	amount s	hall be:					
	(a)	Spare	Parts afte	er List discount				\$2	,069.60
	(b)		r Charges						040.00
	118.12.1		DOMESTIC DESCRIPTION	y-Part Repair Co	st				,109.60
	(c.)			ir (if applicable)	91 1				
				um repair cost afte Repair cost	r Less:	20%	55		
			Lumpaun	repair cost					
	Felin	natari na	rmal nario	d for repaire	5	1400	rking dawn		
	Estin	nated no	rmal perio	d for repairs;	5	wo	rking days.		
	Wes	hall tre	at the abo	ve amount as Co				is no reply	fram you
	Wes	hall tre		ve amount as Co				is no repty	from you
	We s withi	hall tre in 7 wor	at the abo	ve amount as Co		Conf	irmed if there		
	We s withi	hall tre in 7 wor	at the abo king days	ve amount as Co		Conf	irmed if there		
	We s withi	hall tre in 7 wor	at the abo king days	ve amount as Co		Conf	irmed if there		
	We s withi	ihali tre in 7 wor ik you fo	at the abo king days	ve amount as Co		Confi We fin:	irmed if there e confirm the e alized amount		
	We s within	shall tred in 7 work k you fo	at the abo king days r your ass	ve amount as Co		Conf We fin:	irmed if there a confirm the e alized amount	stimates an	d
	We s within Than Signa Name	shall tred in 7 work k you fo	at the abo king days ryour ass	istance.		Confi We fin: Sig	e confirm the e	stimates an	d
	We s within Than Signa Name Tel	shall tre. In 7 wor lok you fo ature :	at the abo king days r your ass LIMTS	istance. 62148398		Conf We fin:	e confirm the e	stimates an	d
1000	We s within Than Signa Name Tel Fax	shall tre in 7 wor ok you fo ature :	at the abo king days r your ass LIM T S	istance.		Confi We fin: Sig	e confirm the e	stimates an	
	We s within Than Signa Name Tel Fax	shall tre. In 7 wor lok you fo ature :	at the abo king days r your ass LIM T S	istance. 62148398		Confi We fin: Sig	e confirm the e	stimates an	d
	We s within Than Signa Name Tel Fax	shall tre in 7 wor ok you fo ature : e :	at the abo king days r your ass LIM T S	istance. 62148398 65468156	rrect and	Confi We fin: Sign Na Da	e confirm the e	stimates an	d
	We s within Than Signa Name Tel Fax	shall tre in 7 wor ok you fo ature :	at the abo king days r your ass LIM T S	istance. 62148398	Docum Attack	Confi We fin: Sig Na Da	e confirm the e	stimates an	d
or O	We s within Than Signal Name Tel Fax	thall tre. In 7 wor Ik you fo	et the abo king days ryour ass LIM T S	istance. 62148398 65468156	Docum Attack Yes o	Confinent No	confirm the earlized amount mature me	stimates an	d
Re	We s within Than Signa Name Tel Fax official ental R	shall tre in 7 wor ok you fo ature : e :	at the abouting days r your ass LIM T S	istance. 62148398 65468156	Docum Attack	Confinent No	confirm the earlized amount mature me	stimates an	d
Re Lo	We s within Than Signa Name Tel Fax official ental R	thall trein 7 work you for ature : e : Use Or Item	at the abouting days r your ass LIM T S	istance. 62148398 65468156	Docum Attack Yes o	Confinent No	confirm the earlized amount mature me	stimates an	d
Re Lo	We s within Than Signal Name Tel Fax Official	thall trein 7 work you for ature : e : Use Or Item	the abording days r your ass LIM T S	istance. 62148398 65468156	Docum Attack Yes o	Confinent No	confirm the earlized amount mature me	stimates an	d
Re Lo Su LT	We s within Than Signal Name Tel Fax Official ental R ss of I	thall tre. In 7 wor k you fo ature: e: !! Use Or Item	the abouting days ryour ass LIM T S	istance. 62148398 65468156	Docum Attack Yes o	Confinent No	confirm the earlized amount mature me	stimates an	d
3. 4.	We s within Than Signa Name Tel	shall tre. In 7 wor lok you fo ature :	at the abo king days r your ass LIMTS	istance. 62148398		Confi We fin: Sig	e confirm the e	stimates an	d
1. 5.	We s within Than Signal Name Tel Fax	thall tre. In 7 wor Ik you fo	et the abo king days ryour ass LIM T S	istance. 62148398 65468156	Docum Attack Yes o	Confinent No	confirm the earlized amount mature me	stimates an	d
or O	We s within Than Signa Name Tel Fax official ental R	thall trein 7 work you for ature:	at the abouting days r your ass LIM T S	istance. 62148398 65468156	Docum Attack Yes o	Confinent No	confirm the earlized amount mature me	stimates an	d
Re Lo	We s within Than Signa Name Tel Fax Official Sental Ress of I	thall trein 7 work you for ature : e : Use Or Item	at the abouting days r your ass LIM T S	istance. 62148398 65468156	Docum Attack Yes o	Confinent No	confirm the earlized amount mature me	stimates an	d
or O	We s within Than Signal Name Tel Fax Official	thall tre. In 7 wor k you fo ature: e: !! Use Or Item	the abording days r your ass LIM T S	istance. 62148398 65468156	Docum Attack Yes o	Confinent No	confirm the earlized amount mature me	stimates an	d
Re Lo Su LT	We s within Than Signal Name Tel Fax Official ental R ss of I	thall tre. In 7 wor Ik you fo ature: e: !!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!	the abouting days ryour ass LIM T S	istance. 62148398 65468156	Docum Attack Yes o	Confinent No	confirm the earlized amount mature me	stimates an	d

Date: 24.03.2018 Time: 10:28:35

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Page: 1

COMPAINY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO REGN NO MILEAGE : 305126146 : SHA3157L : 0000000000

MAKE

: HYUNDAI

MODEL DATE OF REGN

: I-40 : 11.01.2017

DATE/TIME IN

: 18.03.2018 08:50

ACCIDENT DATE : 17.03.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-O1-0103-0579-G REAR BUMPER 1 603.60 20.00 482.88

0002 04-01-0103-0738-G REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER 1 225.00 20.00 180.00

0003 04-01-0103-0784-G BOOTLID GARNISH 1 398.00 20.00 318.40

0004 04-01-0103-0787-G BOOTLID EMBLEM-I40 1 41.00 20.00 32.80

0005 04-01-0103-0786-G BOOTLID EMBLEM-CRDI 1 41.00 20.00 32.80

0006 04-01-0101-0111-G REAR BUMPER CLIPS 10 L 22.00 20.00 17.60

0007 04-01-0103-0783-G REAR BUMPER SIDE BRKT RH 1 49.00 20.00 39.20

0008 04-01-0103-0585-A TAILLAMP RH 1 565.60 20.00 452.48

0009 04-01-0103-0583-G BOOTLID LAMP RH 1 556.80 20.00 445.44

0010 04-01-0103-0785-G BOOTLID CHROME MOULDING 1 85.00 20.00 68.00

SUB-TOTAL : 2,069.60

JOB NATURE

0000 L

PANEL BEATING- Rear Fender RH

400.00

Date: 24.03.2018 Time: 10:28:35

Page: 2

REPAIR ESTIMATE

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO

: 305126146

REGN NO MILEAGE : SHA3157L

MAKE

: 0000000000 : HYUNDAI

MODEL

: I-40

DATE OF REGN DATE/TIME IN

: 11.01.2017

: 18.03.2018 08:50

ACCIDENT DATE : 17.03.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

0001 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA 540.00 0002 17-01 CHECK ALL LIGHTING 40.00 0003 20-00 TUFF COAT ON AFFECTED PARTS. 20.00 0004 L R/I UPHOLSTERY ETC 40.00

SUB-TOTAL : 1,040.00

TOTAL : 3,109.60

AUTHORISED: YES / NO

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING								
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	19 Mar 2018		19 Mar 2018 18:08 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$3,109 Edit Est	SS 200 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	\$\$3,109.60 View Rpt		Repor	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	R	eference	C	laim Detai	ls)	Documents		Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by insurer]			
Insured:	ERFAN H	USAIN RAJIWAT	E, 10: S7868631F							
Main Claimant:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co	Reg. No.:	199303821	R				
Vehicle Red No.:	SHA315	7L			Date of Lo		8 12:00 - :59 s and 6 Days From	LTA Reg [Date (Man Yr)]	
Claim Type: TP / MSC/V/18-000412 Policy/Cover MSD/VMS/17-367237-CA (TP, Fire & Theft) Note No.: Coverage: 21/07/2017 - 20/07/2018					eft)					
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	FBG4497	м			Policy No. (Claimant)	4				
					Excess:					
Repairer:	ComfortD	elGro Engineerin	ng Pte Ltd (Loyans	 59 Loyan 	g Drive, 50	8969 Loyang -	Tel: 5214 8300			
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Ins	urance (Singapo	re) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	- Tel: +65	6827 7888	[Handled by	Christina Wong -	6643 131	1]	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handled b	MOHD RASE	L] [Final Rpt	due 18/	04/2018]	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View	v All C	ompose Case Mail	
There are r	no mail for this	case.								
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks⊟				View All	Search Tasks Cr	nate New T	ask Complete	
Due Dat		Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handi	er Ass	igned By	Completed On	Creat	The second second	

Claim Documents

*SHA3157L (MSC/V/18-000412)

[FBG4497M]

TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Mar 17 2018 12:00PM

[ERFAN HUSAIN RAJIWATE]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Ass	sessment Reports		1 per	page 🔽	2
Na	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Taken a	Thumbnail	With the second
1	23/03/18 11:40	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🗸	~
Na	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	la po	Thumbnail	-
1	09/04/18 11:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	09/04/18 11:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	09/04/18 11:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	09/04/18 11:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	09/04/18 11:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	09/04/18 11:26	General View	0	Load JPG	2
7	09/04/18 11:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	09/04/18 11:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	09/04/18 11:26	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
10	09/04/18 11:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	09/04/18 11:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	09/04/18 11:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	09/04/18 11:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	09/04/18 11:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	09/04/18 11:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	09/04/18 11:26	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
17	09/04/18 11:26	General View	0	Load JPG	8
18	09/04/18 11:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	09/04/18 11:26	General View	0	Load JPG	~
20	09/04/18 11:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	09/04/18 11:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	09/04/18 11:26	General View	0	Load JPG	~
23	09/04/18 11:26	General View	0	Load JPG	2
24	09/04/18 11:26	General View	0	Load JPG	4
25	09/04/18 11:26	General View	0	Load JPG	~
26	09/04/18 11:26	General View	0	Load JPG	4
27	09/04/18 11:26	General View	0	Load JPG	S
8.	09/04/18 11:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	09/04/18 11:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	09/04/18 11:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
1	09/04/18 11:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	09/04/18 11:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	09/04/18 11:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
34	09/04/18 11:26	General View	0	Load JPG	

Merimen e-Claims

Ass	essment Reports		1 per s	page v	V
No.	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	40-2-1-317
_					~
35	09/04/18 11:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
36	09/04/18 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
37	09/04/18 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
38	09/04/18 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
39	09/04/18 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~
40	09/04/18 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
41	09/04/18 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per p	age 🔻	2
Na	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	1	Thumbnail	1
1	19/03/18 11:48	SHA3157L GIA Rpt	0	Load PDF	
2	19/03/18 11:49	FBG4497M GIA Rpt	0	Load PDF	
3	19/03/18 11:51	PRI	0	Load PDF	
4	19/03/18 11:51	Estimate	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.	-		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			- 2
			-
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/MSG18005252/R1RD3Q2

Date:

11/04/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte.

Policy No:

MSD/VMS/17-367237-

Claimant Vehicle

SHA3157L

Insured Vehicle

FBG4497M

Date of Loss:

No:

No:

Claim

MSC/V/18-

17/03/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

No:

000412

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHA3157L

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 D CRDI F/L ABS AIRBAG 4DR

Engine No:

D4FDGU705751

152828 km

Reg. Date:

Colour

11/01/2017 (Man. Year: 2016)

Chassis No: Odometer:

KMHLB41UMHU098224

Engine Capacity:

Blue

1685 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Footbrake (Serviceable): Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Front Left Side:

Hankook 5 mm

Rear Left Side:

Hankook 5 mm

Front Right Side:

Hankook 5 mm

Rear Right Side:

Hankook 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	2,095.20	2,069.60	25.60	1.22
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,320.00	1,040.00	280.00	21.21
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	3,415.20	3,109.60	305.60	8.95
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	239.06	217.67	21.39	8.95
Nett Amount (S\$)	3,654.26	3,327.27	326.99	8.95

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

19/03/2018

Date Inspected:

20/03/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster Report

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL Manager: Janice Lee Si Hua

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 10 Apr 2018)

Parts: 143 HYUNDAI I40 1.7 D CRDI F/L ABS AIRBAG 4DR (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SHA3157L)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	603.60 FL	*603.60 FL
2	1		*REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	Scratched	225.00 FL	*225.00 FL
3	1		*BOOTLID GARNISH	Scratched	398.00 FL	*398.00 FL
4	1		*BOOTLID EMBLEM -I40	Necessary	41.00 FL	*41.00 FL
5	1		*BOOTLID EMBLEM -CRDI	Necessary	41.00 FL	*41.00 FL
6	10		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	22.00 FL	*22.00 FL
7	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE BRKT RH	Necessary	49.00 FL	*49.00 FL
8	1		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH	Not Necessary	32.00 FL	*-FL
9	1		*TAILLAMP RH	Cracked	565.60 FL	*565.60 FL
10	1		*BOOTLID LAMP RH	Cracked	556.80 FL	*556.80 FL
11	1		*BOOTLID CHROME MOULDING	Necessary	85.00 FL	*85.00 FL
F=Fra	inchise	part. L=ListIte	mDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	2,619.00	2,587.00
			- List Item Discount on L	Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	523.80	517.40
				Total Parts (S\$)	2,095.20	2,069.60

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING -REAR FENDER RH	New	560.00	400.00
2	SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA	New	600.00	540.00
3	CHECK ALL LIGHTING	New	40.00	40.00
4	TUFF COAT ON AFFECTED PARTS	New	40.00	20.00
5	R/I UPHOLSTERY ETC	New	80.00	40.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,320.00	1,040.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >